(Rate)

CGST
(INR)

SGST
(Rate)

SGST
(INR)

Total

1 x Box Meghana Special
Biryani

250 0 250 2.5% 6.25 2.5% 6.25 262.5

Item(s) Total 250 0 250 6.25 6.25 262.5

Restaurant Packaging Charge 15 0 15 2.5% 0.375 2.5% 0.375 15.75

Total Value 265 6.625 6.625 278.25

Amount (in words): Two Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees And Twenty Five Paisa Only

Amount of INR 278.25 settled through digital mode/payment received against Order ID: 7027666164 dated
2025-07-01.
Supply attracts reverse charge : No

For ETERNAL LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ZOMATO LIMITED)

Eternal PAN :